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Committed to Excellent Service
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. ] Chiao Wei Mechanic Co., Ltd. has been dedicated to design and
¢ g .i‘% manufacturing of high speed mixers, mixing systems, extruders and
ancillary equipment. Through years of efforts, Chiao Wei has estab-
lished a high reputation in both domestic and overseas markets. At
% PR Chiao Wei, we have outstanding R&D capabilities. This combined

u E)Imgg ;iﬁU%E?E with years of total dedication to new technology enables us to

establish an outstanding technical background. Whether a single

Dedicated to R&D machine or whole-plant equipment, Chiao Wei machines will fully
Technological Leadership exhibit high productivity, high quality and minimum trouble
features. Our objective is to offer customers the best performance

HEBRATN—BIES ItHIRBIFT - KilitEt) » 2 from our equipment that will help customers stay competitive.

CcHIAO WEI MECHAN

¢ €O., LTD KBRS ABTEENRRRIRM - LUERIERET - BIR
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B0 - BENIRE - B - BREET - SHH

HBIRBIFTERET - SIS $THEE -

Based on Chiao Wei’s policy of “Research and Innovation, Techno-
logical Leadership™ our R&D staff has been dedicated to the devel-
opment of new technology. Our objective is to create new models
with more uniformity, higher speeds and greater energy saving;
thus enabling us to help customers increase their production
efficiency. For example, our exclusively designed patented material
outlet port permits fast material outfeed without residual. In addi-
tion, our other innovative designs allow Chiao Wei machines to
establish a new standard in performance.

BRI 28RN

Chiao Wei Machines
Recognized Internationally

TR - SN TISBEMERREMES » BRI EBER E2X
B SHIRTHRE - BB NSKESEENSENED - Bk
HIBDS{FINHRRER - IMPTRAESRHAITE EBECVSE - TRETE
BFEMBESE— 2 -

Over the years, Chiao Wei aggressively developed their worldwide
market. In addition to participating in international exhibitions to
present their brand name, Chiao Wei also searched out dependable
agents around the world to establish a long term partnership. Chiao
Wei fully believes that only offering the most advanced machines
will enable them to be competitive in the worldwide market.
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1 [ EEREH + TINBAI (—8 =)
Complete Set of High Speed Mixers
with Vertical Cooling Blenders (1 To 2)

K b/l i al * OlFLENEIEED - Specially designed two cooling blenders effectively shorten
RS S A0#EERET - TlRENBIEE SN Ily designed ling blenders eff ly sh
SH0SA0SR] - cooling time of mixed products.

ASEEFARERE RS - BRE - HE - The flow guide plate is a special design, featuring uniform

mixing, high speed, superior dispersion and energy saving.

HE - EREEEESSUR - - Exclusively designed material outlet port can be set
- BEEEOEET  OKEERREREEY according to customer’s material types. Another benefit is
T Rl  TRERERS (B o its fast material outfeed with residuals. (Patented design)

+ The mixing blade is designed with a cutting guide curve for

ERRJRREHIENAEE - BRT)EH extremely smooth material guide, while lowering electric-
I5 » BRENBEHEFE - JBESEERAE ity consumption. Partial blade is hardened for extending

HiS{LHRIE - FREGE - service life.
NS B HEREa T . B EIR A - - Special setting of machine: low noise.

- The tank invertor is a stainless steel construction,

- AR REES - BICIYCRIE - B polished to upgrade material mixing efficiency and reduce
BRARESE/ERE - WOIHEETHEFE - electricity consumption.

- EFESBIN A —EEALEL » dMIEhER - E - The steel base is a one-piece fabrication and equipped
wIE - ST with anti-vibration pads, providing smooth and stable

running.

2 3 EEREM + TN BEN
Complete Set of High Speed Mixer
with Vertical Cooling Blender

- FFEREDRAREEET - B9 S ~ IRIE » OB - The flow guide plate is a special design, featuring uniform

M= BEEEEEREWE - mixing, high speed, superior dispersion and energy saving.
G S 5 < - Exclusively designed material outlet port can be set
- el - =] E2 5T * O 3 g
/ : T | _ i ?ﬁtﬂﬂ[}& T ARESPREEAR according to customer’s material types. Another benefit is
W | : s _ TE - HRRR - A (W) - its fast material outfeed with residuals. (Patented design)
: W == _ ERIJ)EHEHITRRIERET  BRIADEE - The mixing blade is designed with a cutting guide curve for
® . : J B iz — ' 15 EMEISENE - NESIIRAS extremely smooth material guide, while lowering electric-
CHIAO WEI 2 | 1 i ~ KSR - SRABHE - ity consumption. Partial blade is hardened for extending
; e 1 = service life.

sB m : | i = - KSR TREES E - EEEREEE - - Special setting of machine: low noise.
)tt g . — E ﬁm N / - AR TRMES - BEHIYSRIE - BH - The tank invertor is a stainless steel construction,
T R \ ] TEPIEREEEWER » A OS5 - polished to upgrade material mixing efficiency and reduce

Mixing System L3 R B - L . g | ey consumption.

| l._ \ s - The steel base is a one-piece fabrication and equipped
‘m .. MBS - BE - with anti-vibration pads, providing smooth and stable

l / running.

3.4.5 |3 ResErRm

Mixing Metering System

CEESNERINYENE A EXEEITNEERR - Suitable for filling small amounts of additive. A semi-
St TJEIR A DERISREY - RERALURIE automatic operation system that saves labor and time,

lowers production costs while upgrading throughput by

FHRERE20% - i
- BiR@EERA8INEE - BREEZEIE - With material storing function. No powder leakage during
F25H4E BIBRN—EmESESHRE - delivery. A mixing and delivery system that meets

AEPREEIGEOE » REIES - R O environmental protection requirements.
S 3 =
. - The flow guide plate is a special design, featuring uniform
L * ]
IHE - BREEEEEMR mixing, high speed, superior dispersion and energy saving.

- BWISHROEST  IREFT P RAE R - Exclusively designed material outlet port can be set
TE » HHYEERSE o NERTER (MR - according to customer’s material types. Another benefit is

B A TRESASS » TEAS RIS - 127 its fast material outfeed with residuals. (Patented design)
y e 1 = b ’

- The tank invertor is a stainless steel construction,

BARFEEEIFER - WAIRHEEBTIHFE - polished to upgrade material mixing efficiency and reduce
- EREEHGIR AR —EEALEL » WMIBLOER > & electricity consumption.
EIE - BE - - The steel base is a one-piece fabrication and equipped
with anti-vibration pads, providing smooth and stable
running.
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Hi-Speed Mixer

with Two Vertical Cooling Blender (1 To 2)

FB3% Applications:

FiHRIBERIREBHIR - BER - BREHE - SIREE -
B3PS - B8 - EESES - BBMHIRSRESIBH -

The complete set is very suitable for the hi-speed blending
of plastic powder and pellets for making plastic floor tiles,

wall tiles wire, cable, FRP doors & windows and Christmas
trees.

Complete Set of Hi-Speed Mixer with Horizontal Cooling Blender

( with Metering Delivery System)

F33F Applications:

FHESBEE RSB R - BEfR ~ BBEEHTE - EIREHE -
YEHEPY ~ &5 - EREESS - BN SERESER -

The complete set is very suitable for the hi-speed blending
of plastic powder and pellets for making plastic floor tiles,

wall tiles wire, cable, FRP doors & windows and Christmas
trees.

30-40 HP
40-60 HP
75-100 HP
100-125 HP
125-150 HP
150-175 HP
175-200 HP
250 HP
300 HP

B FELD-200L 5808 A

Employed with ELD-200L Cooling Blender

BE=ELD-300L a0 R

Employed with ELD-300L Cooling Blender

o S ELD-400L A 80#EEE AR
Employed with ELD-400L Cooling Blender

B2 ELD-600 LS5 E0HE(EE A
Employed with ELD-600L Cooling Blender

B2 =ELD-800L R8N #EEE FE

Employed with ELD-800L Cooling Blender

#BCESELD- | ooOLyBE04{E FE

Employed with ELD- 1000L Cooling Blender

B2 EELD- | S00L5aNH% {8 A3
Employed with ELD- 1 500L Cooling Blender

fic = ELD-2000L 5801585 A3

Employed with ELD-2000L Cooling Blender

fic S ELD-3000L a0 A3
Employed with ELD-3000L Ceooling Blender

CWwW-100 100L
CW-150 150L
CW-200 200L
CW-300 300L
CW-400 400L
CW-500 500L
CW-750 750L
CW-1000 1000L
CW-1200 1200L
* U ERTEHRSS

*Above sizes are for reference only.

CW-100 TooL 30-40 HP o e i e
CW-150 150L 40-60 HP e H- 300 LIRS EEIE o
CW-200 200L 75-100 HP e O H-UOLTREECER
CW-300 300L 100-125 HP e COOLTCEEE
CW-400 400L 125-150 HP e DO H-B0OLITBIIEEFE
CW-500 s500L 150-175 HP st LoD 0L e
CW-750 750L 175-200 HP et | 0oL I
CW-1000 1000L 250 HP e Zoool
CW-1200 1200L | 300 HP ALl S
* L ERTEHSE *Above sizes are for reference only.
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Complete Set of Hi-Speed Mixer with Vertical Cooling Blender

(1 To 2 with Metering Delivery System)

Complete Set of Hi-Speed Mixer with Vertical Cooling Blender
( with Metering Delivery System )

FB3% Applications:

FiHRIBERIREBHIR - BER - BREHE - SIREE -
53HPY - BEETS - BRBMNERSEESIBH -

The complete set is very suitable for the hi-speed blending
of plastic powder and pellets for making plastic floor tiles,

wall tiles wire, cable, FRP doors & windows and Christmas
trees.

F33F Applications:

FHESBEE RSB R - BEfR ~ BBEEHTE - EIREHE -
YEHEPY ~ &5 - EREESS - BN SERESER -

The complete set is very suitable for the hi-speed blending
of plastic powder and pellets for making plastic floor tiles,

wall tiles wire, cable, FRP doors & windows and Christmas
trees.

CWwW-100 100L
CW-150 150L
CW-200 200L
CW-300 300L
CW-400 400L
CW-500 500L
CW-750 750L
CW-1000 1000L
CW-1200 | 1200L

30-40 HP
40-60 HP
75-100 HP
100-125 HP
125-150 HP
150-175 HP
175-200 HP
250 HP
300 HP

fic = E-zooL i GE0EE{EE AR

Employed with E-200L Cooling Blender

fic = E-300L G805 A

Employed with E-300L Ceooling Blender

ESE-400L 580880 A

Employed with E-400L Cooling Blender

B SE-600L TR

Employed with E-600L Cooling Blender

B2 SE-800L HB0#E{E R

Employed with E-800L Cooling Blender

BCSSE- | 00OL HEN#E {5 FR

Employed with E- 1 000L Cooling Blender

B SE- | S00LTSENFR(EFE
Employed with E-1500L Cooling Blender

A= E-2000LFEN#(EEFH
Employed with E-2000L Cooling Blender

ficSE-3000L/ 5808 & AE

Employed with E-2000L Cooling Blender

CW-100 1ooL 30-40 HP Ema;galﬁg I;-_ItzhoEcL)_Lzl:Eis‘ Eﬁi{n%ggndel
CW-150 150L | 40-60 HP i LanaL BRI,
CW-200 200L 75-100 HP ALCILCUOLIDOREEES,
CW-300 300L 100-125 HP b SELIOOOL IR
CW-400 400L 125-150 HP B s
CW-500 500L  150-175 HP S ERL 10001 Al e
CW-750 750L ' 175-200 HP e HH Lol s
CW-1000 1000L | 250 HP e C OO0l THIRNEE D
CW-1200 1200L | 300 HP | ¢, DCOFL-3000LSENMEA

* PLERTHEHS = *Above sizes are for reference only.

* Pl ERTHEHSE *Above sizes are for reference only.
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Hi-Speed Mixer

www.highspeed-mixer.com.tw
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Hi-Speed Mixer Series

1 13 sR=m

Laboratory Application
EARNEREAAIEER -

- Designed for R&D and testing of small amounts of material

2 3 RE=
Standard Model

U alizz)

ertical Cooling Blender Series

3 CW-E B / Model
4 CW-ELD & / Model
@ﬂf%f$¥§§%§u N

orizonta| Blending Machine Series

5 | BANERE | B2 cw-DR

Horizontal Blending / Drying Machine
CW-D Model

G I BBENEAE CcwW-H B

Horizontal Cooling Blender
CW-H Model

(827 == 7]

Special Series |'

g E=em
7 Vacuum Drying

- BZEFR B ERIOHTE 100% B VDRI -
- FRIE + BRIRRALZ KD -
- All vacuum drying machines are 100% pressure tested.

- APPLICATION: For drying moisture contained in material

S [ BHE (EEERH)
Special Model
(Vacuum Drying Equipment)

09,10 «Hro(re




Ui"%ﬁnmﬁli_u CW-EL B! | CW-E B! | CW-ELD B!

Vertical Cooling Blender
CW-EL Model / CW-E Model / CW-ELD Model

= i iEe B2 1%

Hi-Speed Mixer

FB3% Applications:

FrHRBERIREB IR EER -BRBHEE EIREE -
BB5EPY ~ B ~ SHRRKL - B - S E - BBKRL

The complete set is very suitable for the hi-speed blending NS
of plastic powder and pellets for making plastic floor tiles, kg}
wall tiles wire, cable, FRP doors & windows and Christ-

MeEIR - TTEIEIHE0FRE 3026
Special Cooling Device.(Optional)--Save Cooling Time 30%

BEERSHY -

mas trees.

( BEE#EERY / Standard Model )

A\
e

( SER=H / Laboratory Application )

ey |

( CW-E B! / Model )

AT
Model

wEE
Tank Vol.

7

Power

CW-100L 100L 30-40 HP 2210x 700 x 1510 mm 1950 x 1480 x 1670 o= LE S5
: X X mm #C = 100LE
CW-150L 1 50L 40-60 HP 2240 x 760 X 1790 mm CW-EL200 200L 5 HP 800 kg Employed Wﬁl 100L capaﬁ:y high speed mixer
CW-200L 200L 75-100 HP 2805 x 920 x 2050 mm CW-EL300 300L 7.5 HP 900 kg 2095 x 1550 x 1775 mm EmployBillssghiiﬁﬁfiwmw
CW-300L 300L 100-125 HP 2860 x 960 x 2130 mm P — 400L  10-1SHP  1100kg  2155x 1680 x 1875 mm BSS200URSHBA
CW-400L 400L 125-150 HP 2910 x 960 x 2190 mm S i °"a“d':_32;"0‘L‘;f:ffﬁ';:§‘““"‘”
( : = i X X mm A= B
p e - CW-500L 500L 150-175 HP 2950 x 1100 x 2230 mm CW-EL600 600L 15-20 HP 1200 kg Employed with 300L capacity high speed mixer
CW-750L 750L 175-200 HP 3450 x 1250 x 2520 mm CW-EL800 8OOL |20-25HP | 1250kg | 2435x2060x2010mm | FEccsdooLBereem =~ o
O otl 1000 il s DY CW-ELIO00 | 1000L  30-40HP  1300kg  2540x2140x2150mm FEESOOUROMEER |
CW-1200L 1200L 300 HP 3750 x 1450 x 2900 mm Bt S 750 RS A
CW_EL 1 500 I 500" 40-50 HP 2900 kg 2850 X 2320 X 2280 LR Employe with 750L capacity high speed mixer
BEE | =21 o B2 | 000 RS A
ﬂﬁ MOdEI ‘ Tank VQL_ | Eg I 3 CW_ELZOOO 2000'— 50-60 HP 2900 kg 3750 X1 725 X 2530 mm Employed with |000L capacity high speed mixer
CW-15 I5L 7.5-10 HP 300 kg 1555 x 570 x 1090 mm CW-EL3000 | 3000L  60-7SHP  4500kg  4100x2000x 2800 mm BT 1200LEESSHMER
CW-30 | 30L 15-20 HP 500 kg 1760 x 630 x 1180 mm * Pl EFRT{EHESS *Above sizes are for reference only.
CW-50 50L 20-30 HP 650 kg 1800 X 695 x 1250 mm
* Pl ERTEHRSSE *Above sizes are for reference only.

11,12 A:HleC»ﬂ
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BATNIBH | Bz} cwom

Horizontal Blending / Drying Machine
CW-D Model

- BANISEDIRFEFES | IRDEw xRS cummEm) cw-n

Horizontal Cooling Blender / Screw Conveyor
(Optional accessorices) CW-H Model

L ]

BEAHR B R AR
Weighing Control System

R B BRI
(3#E#con )

Bag Clamping Type Semi-auto
Weighing Device (Optional)

Eilkay wEE
EEE Model Tank Vol. | Power
Tank Vol.
CW-H200 200L 3 HP 800 kg 1200 x 500 x 1400mm | = EeSicoLmSM|E®A

CNDINE .| 200 60-100 kg Y CW-H300 300L  3HP 900 kg 1300 x 650 x 1500mm  ,  BSisoESmEs o

CW-D200 400L 100-200 kg 3 HP 8-12 KW : e

CW-D300 600'_ | 50-300 kg 5 HP 8-12 KW CW-H400 400L 5 HP ] IOO kg l 600 X 750 x1 600mm Employed wﬁl'a 200L :ap‘a::'ity high speed mixer
S p e C CW-D400 800L 200-400 kg 5-7.5 HP 10-22 KW CW-H600 600L 3 HP 1200 kg 17005850 [B00MMN | | pionn i O PP e

o CW-D600 1200L 400-600 kg 7.5 HP 10-22 KW S 2
a 1250 k 2 20x | BE400LRE MR _
CW-D700 1500L 500-700 kg 10-1SHP  10-22 KW EWaHa00 BOOL_ 4+ 7.2 HR 20ka 360 x 920 x 1900MM | ¢rvpioyed with 400 capacity high speed mixer
CW-D1000 2000L 700-1000 kg 15-20 HP 24-32 KW CW-H1000 1000L = 7.5 HP 1300 kg 2600 x 1060 x 2050mm = . BeOs0OUESHEES
. . 15-20 HP 24-32 KW ' = o

CW D1200 2400 A00-1200 kg ! CW-H1500 | 1500L 10 HP 2900 kg 2850 X 1100 X 2150MM | ooy s root et DS ier

CW-D1500 3000L 1000-1500 kg 20-25 HP 24-32 KW s

CW-D2000 4000L 1500-2000 kg 25-30 HP 32-45 KW CW-H2000 2000L I5 HP 2900 kg 3200 x 1350 X 2250MM | Employed with 1000L capacity high speed mixer

CW-D2500 5000L 2000-2500 kg 30HP  32-45 KW CW-H3000 | 3000L 15 HP 4500 kg | 3700 x 1450 % 2400MM | tmoiord orts 12on acrcty it oo e

CW-D3000 6000L 2500-3000 kg 30-40 HP 40-56 KW

* > * .

CW-D5000 1O00OL. 4500-5000 kg 40-60 HP 55-60 KW PLERTEHSE Above sizes are for reference only.

CW-D10000 = 22000L 9500- 10000 kg 60-75 HP 64-72 KW

* PLERYEHSE *Above sizes are for reference only.

www.highspeed-mixer.com.tw
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Egﬁiﬁ / Egﬁ CHFHREL ) 3 BT PiEs

Ancillary Equipment For Plastic Industry

Vacuum Drying / Vacuum Drying Equipment
( Special Model )

270

Power

HRERY

Machine dimensions

REE

‘ EREE
Tank Vol.

Loading weight

BITC
Model

CW-B1 3 HP | 1000 L 400-500 kgs | 980 x 980 %3020 mm
CW-B2 | SHP | 2000L |  750-1000kgs | 1360 x 1360 x 3100 mm

CW-B3 7.5 HP 3000 L 1000-1500 kgs 1500 x 1500 x 3250 mm
CW-B4 - 10 HP . 4000 L C 1500-2000 kgs v 1800 x 1800 x 3350 mm o

CW-B5 | ISHP = 6000L 2500-3000 kgs | 2000 x 2000 x 4000 mm
CW-B6 | 20HP = 10000L 4500-5000kgs | 2500 x 2500 x 6160 mm
| CW-B7 | 30HP = 20000L |  9000-10000 kgs = 3030 x 3360 x 6470 mm
=10000 1o "- [ERWEw;- =2 \ : : : )

_!]' g Vertical Storage Barrel

mEE BrEE
Power | Tank Vol. | Blending Capacity

i - CW-U150 3-5 HP 300 L 100-150 kg

‘ i il CW-U300 5 HP 600 L 200-300 kg

T CW-U500 |[5-7.5HP| 1000L 400-500 kg
‘ = CW-U700 | 7.5HP| 1400L | 600-700 kg

| CW-U1000 I0HP | 2000L |  800-1000 kg

B R i ' : I e CW-U1500 ISHP| 3000L | 1300-1500 kg

Blicket Carveyot Rﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁ}mm_ . CW-U2000 | 20HP| 4000L |  1700-2000 kg

Double-cone Rotating Mixer :

GIIpA| e WHhERE
Power Max. load Conveying Speed

CW-KI1000 2 HP 1000 kgs 350 mm/min

L IR
Machine Weight Machine Dimensions
malE e, 520 kgs 3600 x 700 x 2300 mm
Cooling Vibrating Screener \ J

peF
B & AT EE HIER Y
BU30 Model ‘ A& E Tank Vol. &)7] Power [ i _ Model ‘ Power | Max. cooling capacity | Machine Dimensions
CW-100L 100L 30-40 HP 2210 X 700 x 1510 mm 1 HP 500 kgs/hr | 3645 x 840 x 2500 mm
CW-150L 150L 40-60 HP 2240 x 760 x 1790 mm
Cw-200L 200L 75-100 HP 2805 x 920 x 2050 mm
! D AR | B BWSE | aEEE WBERY
.‘. CW-300L 300L 100-125 HP 2860 x 960 x 2130 mm | . ] | Model ‘ Motor | Cutting Height | Max. load Machine Dimensions
p eC ® CW-400L 400L 125-150 HP 2910 X 960 x 2190 mm - CW-TI1000 | 5HP i 1000 mm 1000 mm 2100 x 200 x 2800 mm
- )
CWw-500L 500L 150-175 HP 2950 x 1100 x 2230 mm
CW-750L 750L 175-200 HP 3450 x 1250 x 2520 mm
CW-1000L ‘ 1000L 250 HP | 3600 x 1350 x 2700 mm Model | Power | Processing Capacity | Machine Dimensions
f CW-100B 5 HP 150-200 kgs 1070 x 880 x 1250 mm
* Dl ERTEESE *Above sizes are for reference only. CW-150B | 7.5 HP | ' 200-300 kes | 1140 x 930 x 1450 mm
! J CW-2008 | 10HP | 300-400 kgs - 1200 x 1040 x 1600 mm
)
BIITVEHE 23
www.highspeed-mixer.com.tw Vertical Mixer 15/16 «LHAO(J2L]




U Eink

Pulverizer / Grinding Machine

- EEIEM S ERIRHESEPEFEAL - 22 - 81 - B8 - SEBHaE
HDPE,MDPE,LDPE,PVC - 1 Eth O] fE RIS ASE S84 B 58 5¥ D8 pk BUn 4 -
- RS O] EE TR R CIA RS -

- CHIAO WEI’s Pulverizing machines are developed for pulverizing various types of
polyethylene granules, rubber, plants, grains, as well as all kinds of plastic mate-
rial such as HDPE, MDPH, LDPE, PVC and other thermoplastics into rotomoulding
powders.

- The machines are capable of grinding both raw material and recycled material
from production waste.

#B8ED D

Total Power

BT, E2Ipa)
Model Motor

BERBEE

Pulverizing Plate Dia.

CW-450 | 40 HP(30KW) 3300 47 HP(35KW)
* BHWEB DI T EME -

*Throughput rate depends on the type of material to be processed.

I RHERAR

Storage Tank for Powder

Storage Tank for Raw Material

3 RSN BIESR
Vibrator & Filter

4 PREBIESIE

Storage Tank for Completed Products ; |
5 EEYD AR ! _ . o
Pulverizing Plate 7 =" - : o =
Artificial + Natural rubber Soybean

6 TR
Chiller
7 HIFE

Control Cabinet

17718 LHAO(D2E]

www.highspeed-mixer.com.tw
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